
 

BERWYN RECREATION DEPARTMENT 
6501 W. 31ST STREET ~ (708) 788-2010 

2021 MIGHTY MITES BASEBALL 
TEAMS COACH 

1.  RANGERS ANGEL AVALOS 

2.  PADRES NICK ESQUIVEL 

3.  TWINS DANNY RODRIGUEZ 

4.  WHITE SOX VERNON WEAVER 

5.  CARDINALS JOE B. 

6.  INDIANS NATE VERA 

WEDNESDAY/SATURDAYS AT JANURA PARK  ~  28TH & EAST AVE. 
Rain-out Baseball Hotline (708) 749-6532 call after 8:30 a.m. & 4:30 p.m. 

Players are required to be in uniform for games - Team shirt, hat & gray baseball pants 

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR REMAINING SCHEDULE 

DAY DATE TIME TEAMS FIELD 
PRACTICE/

GAME 

SATURDAY MAY 8TH 

 
9:00 A.M. 

10:00 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. 

1-2 
3-4 
5-6 

“B” FIELD 
 

PRACTICE 
AT JANURA  

PARK 

SATURDAY MAY 15TH 9:00 A.M. 
10:00 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. 

2-5 
4-6 
1-3 

“B” FIELD PRACTICE 
AT JANURA  

PARK 

SATURDAY MAY 22ND 

 
9:00 A.M. 

10:00 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. 

2-5 
1-4 
3-6 

“B” FIELD PRACTICE 
AT JANURA  

PARK 

SATURDAY MAY 29TH 9:00 A.M. 
10:00 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. 

2-4 
3-6 
1-5 

“B” FIELD GAMES 
AT JANURA  

PARK 

WEDNESDAY JUNE 2ND 5:30 - 6:15 P.M. 
5:30 - 6:15 P.M. 
5:30 - 6:15 P.M. 

1-6 
2-4 
5-3 

“A” FIELD 
“B” FIELD 
“C” FIELD 

PRACTICE 
AT JANURA  

PARK 

SATURDAY JUNE 5TH 9:00 A.M. 
10:00 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. 

2-3 
5-1 
4-6 

“B” FIELD 
 

GAME 
AT JANURA  

PARK 

WEDNESDAY JUNE 9TH 5:30 - 6:15 P.M. 
5:30 - 6:15 P.M. 
5:30 - 6:15 P.M. 

5-2 
3-4 
1-6 

“A” FIELD 
“B” FIELD 
“C” FIELD 

PRACTICE 
AT JANURA  

PARK 

SATURDAY JUNE 12TH 9:00 A.M. 
10:00 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. 

2-6 
1-4 
3-5 

“B” FIELD 
 

GAME 
AT JANURA  

PARK 

WEDNESDAY  JUNE 16TH 5:30- 6:15 P.M. 
5:30- 6:15 P.M. 
5:30- 6:15 P.M. 

1-2 
5-6 
3-4 

“A” FIELD 
“B” FIELD 
“C” FIELD 

PRACTICE 
AT JANURA 

PARK 

SATURDAY JUNE 19TH 9:00 A.M. 
10:00 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. 

1-6 
3-4 
2-5 

“B” FIELD 
 

GAME 
AT JANURA  

PARK 

WEDNESDAY JUNE 23RD 5:30- 6:15 P.M. 
5:30- 6:15 P.M. 
5:30- 6:15 P.M. 

1-6 
2-4 
3-5 

“A” FIELD 
“B” FIELD 
“C” FIELD 

PRACTICE 
AT JANURA 

PARK 



SATURDAY JUNE 26TH 9:00 A.M. 
10:00 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. 

2-6 
4-3 
1-5 

“B” FIELD GAME 
AT JANURA 

PARK 

WEDNESDAY JUNE 30TH 5:30- 6:15 P.M. 
5:30- 6:15 P.M. 
5:30- 6:15 P.M. 

1-2 
4-6 
3-5 

“A” FIELD 
“B” FIELD 
“C” FIELD 

PRACTICE 
AT JANURA 

PARK 

WEDNESDAY  JULY 7TH 5:30- 6:15 P.M. 
5:30- 6:15 P.M. 
5:30- 6:15 P.M. 

1-2 
4-5 
3-6 

“A” FIELD 
“B” FIELD 
“C” FIELD 

PRACTICE 
AT JANURA 

PARK 

SATURDAY 
AWARDS 

DAY!! 

JULY 10TH 9:00 A.M. 
10:00 A.M. 
11:00 A.M. 

1-4 
2-6 
3-5 

“B” FIELD 
 

GAME 
AT JANURA  

PARK 

1. First team listed on the schedule for games is home team and in practices1-2 
2. 3-4 will use the infield first. 
2. Two teams will be on the same field at one time. 
3. One team practices in the outfield & the other team will practice on the infield.  Teams will switch after 30 minutes.  
4. The purpose of this league is to learn the fundamentals of baseball.  This is a non-competitive league. 
5. Practices/games rained out will not be made up.  Call 749-6532 after 8:30 a.m. Sat./after 4:30 p.m. Wed. for field conditions. 
6. All rules not listed shall be in accordance with the current Pony Rules. 
7. Players being disrespectful, undisciplined/missing a majority of practices without a valid excuse, may face disciplinary action.  
8. Any unsportsmanlike conduct shall be dealt with by the league coordinator and/or supervisor. 
9. These are non-competitive leagues.  No standings will be kept. 
10. Players should wear protective gear. 
 
LEAGUE RULES: 

 Game will be limited to 1 hour.  To finish an inning will be the only reason a game can go over the limit. 
 All players must play in the field and be placed in the batting order. 
 Teams may borrow players from opposing team if they do not have enough to play. 
 Players will use a batting tee all year. 
 A base runner must remain in contact with the base until the ball is hit.  NO STEALING!   
 A batter shall be declared out after failing to hit a fair ball, after 4 swings off the batting fee. 
 Batters can not bunt the ball. 
 There is no infield fly rule. 
 When the ball is in the possession of an infielder, in the umpires judgment the play on all runners has ceased,  
       umpire shall call time.    
 All players in attendance will be put in the batting order. 
 This division is an introduction to baseball.  Players will learn batting, hitting, fielding & have fun! 
 

      “A” FIELD - 1st field closest to bathrooms “B” FIELD - closest to the viaduct on East      “C” FIELD - Closest to soccer field  
 
       

WE WILL FOLLOW CDC GUIDELINES FOR COVID! 
 Parents, Fans & Coaching Staff are required to wear a face mask at all times! 
 Players should wear a face mask to the game and when social distancing isn't possible!   
 Players are not required to wear a facemask during play. 
 Players should wear a face mask in the dugout when possible. 
 Everyone is required to Self Certify with the Self Certification Questionnaire  

provided by The Berwyn Recreation Center at time of registration & posted on the 
website:  @berwynrecreation.com 

 Wash your hands, use hand sanitizer & wear a mask! 
 Please clean up after yourself at the park to help us keep it clean! 
 If anyone is not feeling well,  DO NOT ATTEND ANY GAMES OR PRACTICES!  

www.berwynrecreation.com 
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FANS & COACHING STAFF ARE REQUIRED TO WEAR MASKS AT ALL TIMES! 
PLAYERS SHOULD WEAR FACEMASKS IN THE DUGOUT 
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