## **BERWYN RECREATION DEPARTMENT**

6501 W. 31ST STREET ~ (708) 788-2010

### **2021 MIGHTY MITES BASEBALL**



TEAMS	СОАСН
1. RANGERS	ANGEL AVALOS
2. PADRES	NICK ESQUIVEL
3. TWINS	DANNY RODRIGUEZ
4. WHITE SOX	VERNON WEAVER
5. CARDINALS	JOE B.
6. INDIANS	NATE VERA

WEDNESDAY/SATURDAYS AT JANURA PARK ~ 28TH & EAST AVE.
Rain-out Baseball Hotline (708) 749-6532 call after 8:30 a.m. & 4:30 p.m.
Players are required to be in uniform for games - Team shirt, hat & gray baseball pants

DAY	DATE	TIME	TEAMS	FIELD	PRACTICE/ GAME
SATURDAY	MAY 8TH	9:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M. 11:00 A.M.	1-2 3-4 5-6	"B" FIELD	PRACTICE AT JANURA PARK
SATURDAY	MAY 15TH	9:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M. 11:00 A.M.	2-5 4-6 1-3	"B" FIELD	PRACTICE AT JANURA PARK
SATURDAY	MAY 22ND	9:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M. 11:00 A.M.	2-5 1-4 3-6	"B" FIELD	PRACTICE AT JANURA PARK
SATURDAY	MAY 29TH	9:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M. 11:00 A.M.	2-4 3-6 1-5	"B" FIELD	GAMES AT JANURA PARK
WEDNESDAY	JUNE 2ND	5:30 - 6:15 P.M. 5:30 - 6:15 P.M. 5:30 - 6:15 P.M.	1-6 2-4 5-3	"A" FIELD "B" FIELD "C" FIELD	PRACTICE AT JANURA PARK
SATURDAY	JUNE 5TH	9:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M. 11:00 A.M.	2-3 5-1 4-6	"B" FIELD	GAME AT JANURA PARK
WEDNESDAY	JUNE 9TH	5:30 - 6:15 P.M. 5:30 - 6:15 P.M. 5:30 - 6:15 P.M.	5-2 3-4 1-6	"A" FIELD "B" FIELD "C" FIELD	PRACTICE AT JANURA PARK
SATURDAY	JUNE 12TH	9:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M. 11:00 A.M.	2-6 1-4 3-5	"B" FIELD	GAME AT JANURA PARK
WEDNESDAY	JUNE 16TH	5:30- 6:15 P.M. 5:30- 6:15 P.M. 5:30- 6:15 P.M.	1-2 5-6 3-4	"A" FIELD "B" FIELD "C" FIELD	PRACTICE AT JANURA PARK
SATURDAY	JUNE 19TH	9:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M. 11:00 A.M.	1-6 3-4 2-5	"B" FIELD	GAME AT JANURA PARK
WEDNESDAY	JUNE 23RD	5:30- 6:15 P.M. 5:30- 6:15 P.M. 5:30- 6:15 P.M.	1-6 2-4 3-5	"A" FIELD "B" FIELD "C" FIELD	PRACTICE AT JANURA PARK

SEE OTHER SIDE FOR REMAINING SCHEDULE



SATURDAY	JUNE 26TH	9:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M. 11:00 A.M.	2-6 4-3 1-5	"B" FIELD	GAME AT JANURA PARK
WEDNESDAY	JUNE 30TH	5:30- 6:15 P.M. 5:30- 6:15 P.M. 5:30- 6:15 P.M.	1-2 4-6 3-5	"A" FIELD "B" FIELD "C" FIELD	PRACTICE AT JANURA PARK
WEDNESDAY	JULY 7TH	5:30- 6:15 P.M. 5:30- 6:15 P.M. 5:30- 6:15 P.M.	1-2 4-5 3-6	"A" FIELD "B" FIELD "C" FIELD	PRACTICE AT JANURA PARK
SATURDAY AWARDS DAY!!	JULY 10TH	9:00 A.M. 10:00 A.M. 11:00 A.M.	1-4 2-6 3-5	"B" FIELD	GAME AT JANURA PARK

# FANS & COACHING STAFF ARE REQUIRED TO WEAR MASKS AT ALL TIMES! PLAYERS SHOULD WEAR FACEMASKS IN THE DUGOUT

- 1. First team listed on the schedule for games is home team and in practices 1-2
- 2. 3-4 will use the infield first.
- 2. Two teams will be on the same field at one time.
- 3. One team practices in the outfield & the other team will practice on the infield. Teams will switch after 30 minutes.
- 4. The purpose of this league is to learn the fundamentals of baseball. This is a non-competitive league.
- 5. Practices/games rained out will not be made up. Call 749-6532 after 8:30 a.m. Sat./after 4:30 p.m. Wed. for field conditions.
- 6. All rules not listed shall be in accordance with the current Pony Rules.
- 7. Players being disrespectful, undisciplined/missing a majority of practices without a valid excuse, may face disciplinary action.
- 8. Any unsportsmanlike conduct shall be dealt with by the league coordinator and/or supervisor.
- 9. These are non-competitive leagues. No standings will be kept.
- 10. Players should wear protective gear.

#### **LEAGUE RULES:**

- Game will be limited to 1 hour. To finish an inning will be the only reason a game can go over the limit.
- All players must play in the field and be placed in the batting order.
- Teams may borrow players from opposing team if they do not have enough to play.
- Players will use a batting tee all year.
- A base runner must remain in contact with the base until the ball is hit. NO STEALING!
- A batter shall be declared out after failing to hit a fair ball, after 4 swings off the batting fee.
- Batters can not bunt the ball.
- There is no infield fly rule.
- When the ball is in the possession of an infielder, in the umpires judgment the play on all runners has ceased, umpire shall call time.
- All players in attendance will be put in the batting order.
- This division is an introduction to baseball. Players will learn batting, hitting, fielding & have fun!

"A" FIELD - 1st field closest to bathrooms

"B" FIELD - closest to the viaduct on East

"C" FIELD - Closest to soccer field

#### WE WILL FOLLOW CDC GUIDELINES FOR COVID!

- Parents, Fans & Coaching Staff are required to wear a face mask at all times!
- Players should wear a face mask to the game and when social distancing isn't possible!
- Players are not required to wear a facemask during play.
- Players should wear a face mask in the dugout when possible.
- Everyone is required to Self Certify with the Self Certification Questionnaire provided by The Berwyn Recreation Center at time of registration & posted on the website: @berwynrecreation.com
- Wash your hands, use hand sanitizer & wear a mask!
- Please clean up after yourself at the park to help us keep it clean!
- If anyone is not feeling well, DO NOT ATTEND ANY GAMES OR PRACTICES!

S O C FIELDS C B

Е

Т

www.berwynrecreation.com